CENTRAL LINKS GOLF

Kansas City Cup – 2024 Women's Official Entry Application

Central Links Golf • 8330 Melrose Drive • Lenexa, KS 66214 KC Cup Administrator: Nelson Searcy nelson@clgolf.org

www.centrallinksgolf.org

Entry Procedure

Rules of Golf & Conditions of Competition

All entries must be received by 3 p.m., on March 1, 2023. Central Links accepts entries for this competition by email or delivery. To enter, complete the official entry form and include the \$250 entry fee made payable to Central Links Golf. Play will be governed by the Rules of Golf as established by the USGA. Terms of the Competition will be governed by the Conditions of the Competition as established by Central Links. Questions shall be settled by the Central Links Rules & Competitions Committee, whose decision shall be final.

_ Date __

Entry Fee - \$250 | Entry Deadline: Friday, March 1 at 3 p.m.

Mandatory Virtual Captain's Meeting and Team Draw / Date March 14, 1:00 PM

I.	Club Information (Please Print Legibly)		
Club	Name		
Pleas	e Designate Private or Public Facility:		
II.	Captain / Co-Captain Information (Please Print Legibly)		
Capta	ain's Name		
E-ma	.il	Primary Phone ()	
Co-C	aptain's Name (If applicable)		
E-ma	.il	Primary Phone ()	
III. (Club Professional to Receive Correspon	ndence	
Name	2	Email Address	
at any	time, including the finals, by Central Links Go	nding of Central Links Golf. We agree that our entry is subject to rejection olf. The reason for rejection may include unbecoming conduct or failure to the Terms of the Compactition. We agree that play of the Kapasa City Cup	

at any time, including the finals, by Central Links Golf. The reason for rejection may include unbecoming conduct or failure to play any match in a timely manner or consistent with the Terms of the Competition. We agree that play of the Kansas City Cup will be governed by The Rules of Golf as established by the United States Golf Association and the Terms of the Competition as established by Central Links Golf

Signature of Club Official _

(Void if not signed)

Any Information or Requests for Central Links Golf to consider: